FAL TOTAL [SHEET
RTE. |  SECTION COUNTY _ |SHEETS| NO,

9 . cooK 33 | =3

STA. 2210+00.00  TO STA. 2356+00.00

CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. N0, 1ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROJECT

;i [Qtr 3, 2005 [Qir4, 2005 [Qw 1, 2006 Qir 2, 2006 Qir 3, 2006 * USISL T 8 1819 15 62934
ID | Task Name Duration Start {  Finish Jun_ | Jul | Aug T Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar Apr | May | Jun Ju T Aug
89 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) " Odays| Mon 4/17/06  Won 4/17106 : : ; ;

90 |CLOSE RAMP @ 95th Ex. " Mon5/1/06  Mon 5/1/06
91 |rem./relocate temp conc bamier Tue 5/2/06
92 | temp. pavement markings /i Wed 53106 Wed 5/3/06

SRgremoval (i) T s 506

pavementremoval T T T @orewsy | "Jddaysi T Thub/4106 | Fri 5/5/06 '
T T e
drill & setpiles (parfial wall 34,35y~ 7 7 {2 crews " T8dayst  Monb/8/06 Wed 5/17/06
tmberlagging’ =~ o

- Fi 5121067 Mon 5/22/06
98 | structure excavation  Fri5M206  Mon 5/15/06
99 |reinf. bars epoxy coated ’ : )
100 |eonadis siuciaes T T T ey S daye ™ Mo bi2gios ~ Wed SBAI06
o7 oartire S g i IR i 671708

98 888

102 | storm sewer 36" to 48" ST T T T Y " 3 days | FABI2606  Tue 5/30/06
103 | storm sewer 12" to 30" ST T daews) | Bdays| Fribi2ef06 P 67206

104 | manholes
105 |catchbasins 77
108 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42days) = "42days|  Thuda/éi06  ~ Fri6r206
107 |owihdJcant. sign foundations T T R days | Mon 675106 Frl 6/6/06 |
108 |owvrhd.Jeant. signstuctare =~ T T > crews) Bdays| Mon6M2/08  Fri6/16/06
100 |signpanels T T 2 days | T Mon 6191087 Tue 6/20/06
110 |subbase gran. mat. 24" = T T S ays | Mon 6/5/08  Wed 6/7/06 |
111 | stabilized subbase 4° ’ ) Thu 6/8/06 Thu 6/8/06
112 | pee pvmt. 11" (jointed) "FA6/9/06  Wed 6/14/06
113 |pecshouiders 11 T T Thu 645106 Tue 6/20/06
114" | temporary pavement ays! Thu6/5/06  Fri6/16/06
115 | conc. curb & guiter ys 106  Friei23i06]
116 | pavement markings

Mon 6/26/06  Mon 6/26/06 |
117 |topsoll fumish & place T Tday|  Tue6/27/08 Tue 6/27/06 |
118 |seedingclass2A T T 1day! Wed 6/28/06  Wed 6/28/06 |
119 |erosion control blanket 2days!  Thu6/20/06~  Fri6/30/06]
120 | OPEN RAMP @ 95th Ex. T e U0 days Fri6/30/06 " i 6/30706 |
- . e RSN S B R
122" | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION ~ (2 weeks) “"0'days Sat6/7/06 - SateM7ios|

123 | CLOSE RAMP @ Halsted Ex. T T 0 days Sat7/1/06 ~ Sat 7/1/06
124 |rem./velocate temp conc bariier 1 day Mon 7/3/06  Mon 7/3/06
125 temp. pavementmmhrkih{;s- o . T 1day “'I—'ue 714106 - Tue 7/4/08

126 |curb & gutterremoval T o 2days; Wed7/5/068°  Thu 7/6/06 : , :

T e el T e e G R TR T -
128 | paved shoulder removal T T g " Wed 775106 Wied 775106 :
129 |earth excavafion =~ ’ . day Fri 77701  Fi 777108 |

130 | storm sewer 12" to 30 ST @oaews) 7 3days; Mon 7710108 Wed 7/12/06 | : : :

131 manholes R ---»v-»»--w-——----»r-r—---m-v--—-—-—-n——-—-m——m—-—--»«--u—-mm-nu-mAAA-----»N--«HM.Au‘—-»—"'?a-«y-v-m-———.TM——-o..’;-fI:'-oybé»—— »wmba‘i»ji~&66-——--------»-f.--v----..-‘..-...»...-----------....:.....................v_._,........_‘___

132 Jcatchbasins 7 crews) T "Zdays|  Mon 7740006 Tue 7/11/06

Task Progress I Summary ~ External Tasks Deadline {B

Project:17B Construction Schedule %
Date: Tue 3/29/05 Split vensessrrersrsanses  Milestone 0 Project Summary ~ External Milestone ’ F 0 R I N F 0 R IVI ATI 0 N
s ONLY

sl ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE

CONTRACT *62695 (17B)
SHEET 3 OF 4

TYLININTERNATIONAL SCALE:  NONE DRAWN BY:  JPA

DATE: JULY 8, 2005 CHECKED BY:  MAG




